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ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

COMMISSIONER’S COURT DATE
May 13, 2024

ALL ITEMS LISTED BELOW ALLOWED AND ORDERED PAID

THIS THE 13TH DAY OF MAY 2024
COUNTY AP 259,223.37

UTILITIES 8,409.75 5/1/2024

FUND HOSPITAL PREVIOUSLY APPROVED

COUNTY TOTAL $ 267,633.12

HOSPITAL AP 266,930.50
HOSPITAL REFUNDS
HOSPITAL PY 394,566.60 PPE 4/20/24 &PPE 5/4/24

HOSPITAL TOTAL $ 661,497.10

TOTAL S 929,130.22

L

COMMISSIONER, PCT. 2

MISSTONER, W



5/10/2024 2:57 BM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 1
PACKET : 11919 CC-5/13/24
VENDOR SET: ' 01 .
FUND 010 GENERAL FUND
DEPARTMENT: 5010 5010-DISTRICT JUDGE BANK: AP
BUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET
VENDOR  NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECKA AMOUNT
01-0402 DELLINDA EBELING
I-20878230 010-5010-5902-20  CPS-CHILDREN DJ-2087823 CPS 3/8/24 000000 200.00
01-0863 ROGERS HARVEY & CRUTCHE
I-94514-CW 010-5010-5605-20  COURT REPORTE DJ-COURT REPORTER APRIL 2024 000000 2,985.00
D1-0989  XEROX CAPITAL SERVICES
1-021034287 010-5010-5705-20  COPIER LEASE/ DJ-CPR MAR 2/29-3/21/24 000000 131.88
1021034287 010-5010-5201-20  OFFICE SUPPLI DJ-CBR MAR 2/29-3/21/24 000000 9.87
01-2943  JANA CLIFT-WILLIAMS
I-2032620F 010-5010-5902-20  CPS-CHILDREN DJ-2032620 CPS 3/31/24 000000 200.00
I-2087823 010-S010-5903-20  CPS-CUSTODIAL DJ-2087823 CPS 3/31/24 000000 238.86
01-2953  LORNA BUENO
1-639123 010-5010-5501-20  APPOINTED ATT DJ-639123 J FERRUMPAU 5/1/24 000000 500.00
01-2996 TRAVIS WIEBOLD
I-643424 010-5010-5501-20  APPOINTED ATT DJ-643424 K VALLE 4/30/24 000000 $00.00
01-303%  SARA J HUDMAN
£-2079723 010-5010-5903-20  CPS-CUSTODIAL DJ-2079723 CPS 3/21/24 000000 772,50
01-3041 CHERCKEE COUNTY
I-606020 010-5010-5901-20  APPOINTED ATT DJ-606020 MEDICATION HEARING 000000 540.00
DEPARTMENT 5010 5010-DISTRICT JUCGE TOTAL 6,078, 11
01-2439  GOVERNMENT FORMS & SUPP
1-0347416 010-5020-5201-20  CFFICE SUPPLI DC-CASEBINDERS 000000 259.28
01-2885 VISUAL EDGE IT, INC
I-24AR1693113 010-5020-5201-20  OFFICE SUPPLI DC-CONT 4/19-5/18/24 & OVERAG 000000 316,09
DEPARTMENT 5020 5020-DISTRICT CLERK TOTAL 575,37
01-1179  VOYAGER FLEET SYSTEMS I
1-8693462882417 010-5030-5501-10  TRAVEL & TRAI FUEL APRIL 2024 000600 35.59
DEPARTMENT 5030 5030-COUNTY JUDGE TOTAL 35.59
01-0204 COP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS
1-362736782001 010-5040-5201-10  OFFICE SUPPLI CC-COPY PABER/TAPE/NOTEBCOX 000000 130. 44
01-0585 TEXAS DEPT OF STATE HEA
1-2022019 010-5040-5625-10  ONLINE BIRTH CC-REMOTE BIRTH APRIL 2024 000000 49,41




DAV LULE &0 ¥ HARGULAK DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 2
PACKET: 11519 CCc-5/13/24
VENDOR SET: ' 01 !
FUND 010 GENERAL FUND
DEPARTMENT: 5040 5040-COUNTY CLERK BANK: AP
BUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET
VENDOR NAME ITEM W G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK#¥ AMOUNT
01-2597 BENCHMARK BUSINESS SOLU
1-36395452 010~-5040-5705-10 COPIER LEASE/ CC-CPR APRIL 3/17-4/16/24 ooooo00 161.04
1-36365452 010-5040~-5201-10 OFFICE SUPPLI CC-CPR APRIL 3/17-4/16/24 oocooo 234.31
DEPARTMENT S040 5040-COUNTY CLERK TOTAL 575.20
01-0204 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS
I-363210185001 010-5050-5201-15 CFFICE SUPPLI TAX-STAPLER/ENVELOPES/TAPE 000000 251,85
DEPARTMENT 5050 S050-TAX ASSESSOR TOTAL 251.89
01-2010 JERRY YARBROUGH
I-041424 010-5060-5501-15 TRAVEL & TRAI TREAS-MEALS/HOTEL/FLIGHT/PARKI 000000 1,575.78
I-042324 010-5060-5501-15 TRAVEL & TRAI TREAS-MEALS LEADERSHIP 0000C0o 316.468
01-288S8 VISUAL EDGE IT, INC
I-24AR1689412 010-5%5060~5201-15 OFFICE SUPPLI TREAS-CONTRACT 4/11-7/10/24 0oooco 215.76
01-25%06 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES
C-10F9-L936-X3JJ 010-5060-5201~-15 OFFICE SUPPLI TREAS-HEAVY DUTY STAPLES 000000 7.77-
I-19FD-JJ4R-NTYK 010-5060-5201-15 OFFICE SUPPLI TREAS-EXPANDING FOLDIRS 000000 26.76
DEPARTMENT 5060 5060-TREASURER TOTAL 2,127.21
01-0350 CITY OF OLTCN WATER DEP
1-03143401 042624 010-5081-5405-20 UTILITIES JP1-WATER APR 3/1%-4/16/24 000000 95.00
01-1003 ATMOS ENERGY CORPORATIO
I~3045975694 042324 010-5081-5405-20 UTILITIES 3005338868 JP1 GAS 000000 198,36
DEPARTMENT 5081 3S0B1-JP 1 TOTAL 253.36
01-0250 WEST PLAINS TELECOMMUNI
I1-19746 050124 010-5082-5401-20 TELEPHONE JP2-PHONE/INT 5/1/24 000000 212.98
01-2306 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES
I-173R-6MTC-3KYR 010-5082-5201-20 OFFICE SUPPLI JP2-ENVELOPES/COPY PAPER 000000 58.89
DEPARTMENT 5082 S082-0F 2 TOTAL 271.87
01-1481 GREAT MMERICA FINANCIA
I-36417670 010-5083-5705-20 COPIER LEASE/ JPI-APRIL 4/23/24 000000 204.00

01-2575

TIMOTEY WALKER




S/AVILUEN  £:9¢! MEGULAK UEPARIMEND PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 3
PACKET : 1191% CC-5/13/24
VENDOR SET: '01 '
FUND : D010  GENERAL FUND
DEPARTMENT: 5083 5083-Jp 3 BANK: AP
BUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET
VENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMCUNT
01-2575 TIMOTHY WALKER continued
I-033024 010-5083-5501-20 TRAVEL & TRAI JP3-MILEAGE OCT 23-MAR 2024 000000 126.63
DEPARTMENT 5083 5083-Jp 23 TOTAL 330.63
01-0107 CITY OF SUDAN WATER DEP
I-02062000 041524 010-5084-5405-20 UTILITIES JP4-WATER APR 3/16-4/15/24 000000 B84.03
01-0250 WEST PLAINS TELECOMMINI
I-15152 050124 010-5084-5401-20 TE LE PHONE JPA4-PHONE/INT 5/2-6/1/24 000000 174 .45
01-1514 NANCY DAVIS
I-05062024 ~-RENT 010-5084-5710-20 OFFICE ALLOWA JP4-MONTHLY OFFICE RENT 000000 375.00
DEPARTMENT 5084 S0B4-JP 4 TOTAL 633,52
01-0176 SOUTH PLAINS REGIONAL H
I-L SAENZ MAY 2024 010-5120-5961-55 INDIGENT & PA VW-RENT L SAENZ MAY 2024 Q00000 200.00
01-1430 CYNTHIA BUSSEY
1-042924 010-5120-5501-55 TRAVEL & TRAI VW-MEALS/HIS TRAINING SAN MARC 000000 224.00
01-1546 HILLCREST FUNERAL HOME
1-2024-25 010-5120-5961-55 INDIGENT & PA VW-D SANCHEZ 4/18/24 CREMATION 000000 1,000.00
01-1830 CITY OF LITTLEFIELD WAT
1-J SEWELL 051024 010-5120-5961-55 INDIGENT & PA VW-WATER J SEWELL 5/B/24 000000 100.00
I-M DURAN 040124 010-5120-5961-55 INDIGENT & PA VW-WATER M DURAN 4/1/24 000000 37.00
01-1895 COLLEGE HEIGHTS APTS
I-C OBANNON MAY 24 010-5120~5561-55 INDIGENT & PA VW-RENT C O'BANNON MAY 2024 000000 200.00
01-2300 INDIGENT HEALTHCARE SOL
1-77723 010-5120-5610-55 CONTRACT/PROF VW-PROF SERVICES JUNE 2024 000000 859.00
DEPARTMENT 5120 5120-VET & WELFARE TOTAL 2,780.00
31-0117 AAA TRUCK & AUTO PARTS
1-3180 043024 010-5150-5320-8C VEHICLE OPERA EXT-OIL CHANGE 000000 173.44
21-0204 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS
1-361196726001 010-5150-5201-80 OFFICE SUPPLI EXT-ERASERS/CORK TILES 000000 43.76
1-361200727001 010-5150-5201-80 OFFICE SUPPLI EXT-BINDER Lelelelelols} 21.98
J1-1179 VOYAGER FLEET SYSTEMS I
1-8693462882417 010-5150-5321-80 FUEL FUEL APRIL 2024 Lelelelolols} 830.41




D/l LULN  £IDE Fw KEUULAK ULPARIMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 4
PACKET: 11519 CC-5/13/24
VENDOR SET: ' 01 :
FUND 010 GENERAL FUND
DEPARTMENT: 5150 5150-AG EXTENSION OFFICE BANK: AP
BUDGET TO USE: CB~CURRENT BUDGET
VENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK®N AMOUNT
01-123%1 GEBQ CREDIT CORPORATION

I-30342 043024 010-5150-5320-80 VEHICLE OPERA EXT-DIESEL EXHAUST FLUID oooooo 11.9%
01-1409  TEXAS AGRILIFE EXTENSIO

I-LOSTROH 2024 010-5150-55C1-80 TRAVEL & TRAI EXT-PROGRAM PLANNING CONF 000000 20.00
01-1854  NORTH TEXAS TOLLWAY AUT

I-202389%4070 010~-5150~5501-80 TRAVEL & TRAI EXT-TOLLS 000000 9.04
01-2597 BENCHMARX BUSINESS SOLU

1-36353072 010-5150-5705-80 COPIER LEASE/ EXT-CPR APR 3/%-4/8/24 000000 165.93

1-36353072 010-5150-5201-80 OFFICE SUPPLI EXT-CPR APR 3/%-4/8/24 000000 132.54
01-2829 BRANDON ALBUS

I1-051324 010-5150-5501-80 TRAVEL & TRAI EXT-MEALS SPRING BOARD MTG 0aoaoo B8.50

DEPARTMENT 5150 5150-AG EXTENSION OFFICE TOTAL: 1,501,.5%

01-0117 AAA TRUCK & AUTO PARTS

I-3230 043024 010-5170-5320-30 VEHICLE OPERA SO-OIL/ FILTER/COMPRESSOR cooo00 1,236.85
01-0124 SOUTH PLAINS COMMUNICAT

1-0126070~IN 010-5170-5320-30 VEHICLE OPERA SO-INSTALL EQUIPMENT ¥59 000000 4,100.00

1-0126071~IN 010-5170~-5320-30 VEHICLE OPERA SO-INSTALL CAMERA SYSTEM W60 000000 800.00

I-0126072-1IN 010-5170-5320-30C VEHICLE OPERA SO~INSTALL CAMERA SYSTEM H57 000000 800.00
01-0184  TASCOSA OFFICE MACHINES

I-485946 010-5170-5201-30 CFFICE SUPPLI SO-OVERAGES 4/24/23-4/23/24 000000 516.83
01-0195 CULLIGAN

I-144881 010-5170-5305-30 BUILDING MAIN SO-RO WATER SRVCE MAY 2024 Relelelvivhs} 44.00
01-0275 QUILL CORP LLC

I-38154052 010~5170-5305-20 BUILDING MAIN SO-ROLL TOWELS/TOILET WAND DIS 000000 371.12
01-0613  STATE FARM INSURANCE SU

I-93-J8-F308-7 010-5170~5801-30 INSURANCE & B SO-SURETY BOND V DELCSSANTOS C00000 50.00
01-0624  CREATIVE PRODUCT SOURCI

I-158234 010-5170-5276-30 DARE PRCGRAM SO-DARE PROGRAM SUPPLIES coooo0 176.00
01-1003 ATMOS ENERGY CORPORATIO

I-3045975694 042324 010-5170-5405~30 UTILITIES 3010935864 SO GAS 000000 610,22
01-1133 WATERDOG IRRIGATION COM

I-2593 010-5170-5305-30 BUILDING MAIN SO-ALUM ELBOW BAND & LATCH 000000 194,50

01-117%  VOYAGER FLEET SYSTEMS I




AV EVEN  £iD1 KM FEGULAK UnLPAXIMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 5
PACKET : 11819 cc-5/13/24
VENDOR SET: 01 A
FUND 010  GENERAL FUND
DEPARTMENT: 5170 5170-SHERIFF BANK: AP
BUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET
VENDOR NAME ITEM M G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECKH# AMOUNT
01-1179  VOYAGER FLEET SYSTEMS I  continued

1-B693462962417 010-5170-5321-30 FUEL SO-FUEL APRIL 2024 000000 4,901.03
21-1291 GEBO CREDIT CORPORATION

1-30121 043024 010-5170-5301-30C EQUIPMENT OPE SO-MUFF RAZOR/AMMO 000000 56.95

1-30121 043024 010-5170-5270-30 INVESTIGATION SO-MUFF RAZOR/AMMO 000000 9.9%
21-1357 VERIZON WIRELESS

1-9961741857 010-5170-5401-30 TELEPHONE SO~CELLPHONE 3/16-4/15/24 000000 341.85
11-1839 LITTLEFIELD TIRE AND SE

1-695% 010-5170-5320-30 VEHICLE OPERA SO-INSPECTION 000000 7.00
71-2590 LUBBOCK FILE RCCM

1-0071062 010-5170-5201~30 CFFICE SUPPLI SO-LARGE BIN SERVICE APR 2024 000000 92,00
J1-3040 ADRIAN FLORES

1-050824 010-5170-5320-30 VEHICLE OPERA SO-DECAL STRIPING ¥59 & HEQ 000000 300.00

DEPARTMENT 5170 5170-SHERIFF TOTAL 14,608,238

J1-0146 CITY OF LITTLEFIELD EMS

1-44005 010-5171-5675-30 PRISCNER MEDI JAIL-S NIETO TRANSFER TO LHC 000000 225.00
J1-0195  CULLIGAN

I-145595 010-5171-5305-30 BUILDING MAIN JAIL-SALT 000000 661.50
J1-0315 BIMBO BAKERIES USA INC

1-9800806998299 424  010-5171-5280-30 FOOD EXPENSE- JAIL-BREAD APRIL 2024 000000 642.40
J1-04d42  SYSCO WEST TEXAS

1-278822231 010-5171-5280-30 FOOD EXPENSE- JAIL-FOOD 3/28/24 000000 650.97

1-278838538 010-5171-5280-30 FOOO EXPENSE- JAIL-FOOD 4/18/24 000000 645.49
J1-0569 JC'S TERMINIX INC,

I-695265 010-5171-5305-30 BUILDING MAIN JAIL-MONTHLY SERV APRIL 2024 000000 82.00
J1-0963  KUSTOM SIGNALS INC.

1-604616 010-5171-5335-30 JAIL EQUIPMEN SO-BATTERY 000000 196.00
J1-1036 COMFORT MASTERS INC.

I-565674 010-5171-5305-30 BUILDING MAIN JAIL-REPAIRED PVC MAIN BIPE 000000 2,156.73
J1-1078  AAA FIRE SAFETY & ALARM

1-68886 010-5171-53058-30 BUILDING MAIN JAIL-SEMI ANNUL MAINT 000000 370.00
J1-1530 LOWE'S PAY AND SAVE INC

1~30050 043024 010-5171-5305~-30 BUILDING MAIN SO-BLADE SET/WRENCH/BOLTS 000000 228.01




S/10/2024 2:5) MM

REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 6
PACKET: 11919 ©C-5/13/24
VENDOR SET: 01 ;
FUND 010 GENERAL FUND
DEPARTMENT: 5171 S5171-JAIL BANK: AP
BUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET
VENDOR  NAME ITEM ¢ G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECKH AMOUNT
01-1657  SBAILEY COUNTY SHERIFF'S
1-033124 010-5171-5680-30  OUT OF COUNTY SO-HOUSING MARCH 2024 000000 2,325.00
1-043024 010-5171-5680-3C  OUT OF COUNTY JAIL-HOUSING APRIL 2024 000000 1,950.00
01-2617  SUNSET APOTHECARY LLC
I-043024 010-5171-5675-30  PRISONER MEDI JAIL-PRISONER MED APRIL 2024 000000 2,013.63
01-2795  RAYMOND SANSOM
1-050524 010-5171-5501-30  TRAVEL & TRAI JAIL-MEALS TJA CONF SAN MARCOS 000000 324.50
01-3004 BEN E KEITH
I-43442892 010-5171-5280-30  FOOD EXPENSE- JAIL-FOQD 4/18/24 000000 1,773,7%
I-43442898 010-5171-5281-30  KITCHEN SUPPL JAIL-DETERGENT 4/18/24 000000 99,98
I-43446585 010-5171-5280-30  FOOD EXPENSE~ JAIL-FOOD 4/25/24 000000 2,407.15
I-43450197 010-5171-5280-30  FOOD EXPENSE- JATL-FOOD 5/2/24 000000 1,893.93
143450201 010-5171-5281-30  KITCHEN SUPPL JAIL-FOIL 5/2/24 000000 35.56
01-3006 CRISTAL CRUZ
1-050524 010-5171-5501-3C  TRAVEL & TRAI JAIL-MEALS TJA CONF SAN MARCOS 000000 324,50
DEPARTMENT 5171 5171-JAIL TOTAL: 19,007.14
01-1003  ATMOS ENERGY CORPORATIO
I-3045975694 042324 010-5180-5405-80  UTILITIES 3007411695 LFD LIB-GAS 000000 299.56
01-1035 WAGNER SUPPLY CO.
[-0022510 043024 010-5180~5305-80  BUILDING MAIN MAINT/AG/LFD LIB-CLEANER/LINER 000000 91.56
01-1044  MIDWEST TAPE LLC
I-505317113 010-5180-5233-80  BOOKS LFD LIB-BOOKS 000000 59.99
1-505345819 010-5180-5233-80  BOOKS LFD LIB-BOOK 000000 32,99
01-2597  BENCHMARK BUSINESS SOLU
I-36373782 010-5180-5705-80  COPIER LEASE/ LFD LIB-CPR APR 3/11-4/10/24 000000 155.68
I-36373782 010-5180-5201-80  OFFICE SUPPLI LFD LIB-CPR APR 3/11-4/1G/24 000000 81.26
01-2906  AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES
I-196G-K399-3DRR 010-5180-5233-80  BOOKS LFO LIB-BOOKS 000000 79.71
I-19CT-LJIGE-NWR1 010-5180-5233-80  BOOKS LFD LIB-BOOK 000000 20.28
I-1J9V-JYHG - JWLI 010-5180-5233-80  BOOKS LFD LIB-BOOKS/BUBBLE MATLER 000000 38.57
[-1J9V-JYHI-IWLJ 010-5180-5201-80  OFFICE SUPPLI LFD LIB-BOOKS/BUBBLE MAILER 000000 113.47
I-1N6G-PQP1-KIRQ 010-5180-5233-80  BOOKS LFD LIB-BOOKS 000000 79.86
DEPARTMENT 5180 S5180-LITTLEFIELD LIBRARY TOTAL: 1,052.93
71-0350 CITY OF OLTON WATER DEP
1-03185601 042624 010-5181-5405-80  UTILITIES OLT LIB-WATER ABR 3/15-4/16/24 000000 95.00




DAV LuZs 2120 ok KLUULAK UnPAKIMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 7
PACKET: 11515 ©c-5/13/24
VENDOR SET: ' 01 !
FUND : 010 GENERAL FUND
DEPARTMENT: 5181 5181-OLTON LIBRARY BANK: AP
BUDGET TO USE: CB~CURRENT BUDGET
VENDOR NAME ITEM ¥ G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT
01-1708 SIBLIONIX LLC
I-10006 010-5181~5610-80 CONTRACT/PROF OLT LIB-APOLLO 5/19/24-5/18/25 000000 880.00
01-2557 BENCHMARK BUSINESS SOLU
I-36389648 010-5181-5705~80 COPIER LEASE/ OLT LIB-CPR APR 3/18-4/17/24 000000 104.97
I-36389648 010-5181-5201-80 OFFICE SUPPLI OLT LIB-CPR APR 3/18-4/17/24 000000 40.77
DEPARTMENT 5181 5181-OLTCN LIBRARY TOTAL 1,120.74
I-36449800 010-5200~5705-15 COPIER LEASE/ AUD-CPR APR 3/24-4/23/24 000000 230.05
1-36449800 010-5200-5201~15 OFFICE SUPPLI AUD-CPR APR 3/24-4/23/24 000000 71.30
DEPARTMENT 5200 5200-AUDITOR TOTAL 301.35
01-0197 LAMB CCUNTY LEADER NEWS
I1-042924 010-5210-5999-10 OTHER CHARGES TREAS- EMPLOYMENT ADS 000000 11%.00
01-0253 VEXUS
1-019885901 042624 010-5210-5401-10 TELEPHONE PHONE /INT-MAY 2024 000000 4,522. 714
01-1415 S0UTH PLAINS FORENSIC P
I1-8895 010~5210-5650-10 AUTOPSY JP4-AUTOPSY S TORRES DOD2/21/2 000000 2,450.00
DEPARTMENT 5210 5210-NON-DEPARTMENTAL TOTAL: 7,091.74
01-0110 LAMB COUNTY ELECTRIC CO
I-7621200 043024 010-5220-5405-40 UTILITIES RADIO TWR-ELE APR 3/22-4/24/24 000000 50.26
01-0180  MAYFIELD PAPER CO. INC.
I-499500 050124 010-5220-5305-40 BUILDING SUPP MAINT/AG-BWL CLNR/KLEZINZX/MOP 000000 309.41
01-0460 ENLOE ELECTRIC HEATING
I-20594 010-5220-5305-40 BUILDING SUPP MAINT-REPLACE DC LIGHT FXTURE 000000 290.45
01-1003  ATMOS ENERGY CORPORATIO
I-3045975694 042324 010-5220-5405-40 UTILITIES 6007409644 MAINT GAS 000000 441.02
01-1039  WASNER SUPPLY CO.
I-0022510 043024 010-5220-5305-40 BUILDING SUPP MAINT/AG/LFD LIB-CLEANER/LINER 000000 530.29
01-1179  VOYAGER FLEET SYSTEMS I
1-8693462882417 010-5220-5321-40 FUEL FUEL APRIL 2024 0600000 55.10
01-1502 LOWE'S PAY AND SAVE INC
I-30008 043024 010-5220-5305~40 BUILDING SUPP MAINT/AG-BLADE/TRASH CANS 000000 270.91
I-30008 043024 010-5220-5305-40 BUILDING SUPP MAINT/AG-BLADE/TRASH CANS 000000 35.17-




£:30 ¥M

/LU LULS KEGULAK DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: -]
PACKET: 11919 CC-5/13/24
VENDOR SET: ‘01 .
FUND 010  GENERAL FUND
DEPARTMENT: 5220 5220-MAINTENANCE BANK: AP
BUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET
VENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT
01-2263  CUSTOM MACHINE
1-885115 010-5220-5320-40 VEHICLE OPERA MAINT-INSPECTIONS2017/2020 TAH 000000 14.00
DEPARTMENT 5220 5220-MAINTENANCE TOTAL 1,926.27
01-01B0 MAYFIELD PAPER 0O. INC.
1-499500 050124 010-5230-5305-80 BUILDING MAIN MAINT/AG-BWL CLNR/KLEENEX/MOP 000000 118.14
01-0253 VEXUS
1-019865901 042524 010-5230-5401-80 TE LE PHONE PHONE/INT-MAY 2024 000000 109,99
01-1003  ATMOS ENERGY CORPORATIO
1-3045975694 042324 010-5230-%405-80 UTILITIES 3010836417 AG GAS 000000 478.82
01-1039 WAGNER SUPPLY CO.
1-0022510 043024 010-5230-5305-80 BUILDING MAIN MAINT/AG/LFD LIB-CLEANER/LINER 000000 399,48
01-1502 LOWE'S PAY AND SAVE INC
1-30008 043024 010-5230-5305-80 BUILDING MAIN MAINT/AG-BLADE/TRASH CANS 000000 149.94
DEPARTMENT 5230 5230-AG CENTER LITTLEFIELTOTAL: 1,256.37
01-0569 JC'S TERMINIX INC,
1-693901 010-5231-3305-80 BUILDING MAIN OLT COMM-PEST SERV 000000 80.00
01-1003  ATMOS ENERGY CORPORATIO
1-3045975694 042324  010-5231-5405-80 UTILITIES 3045578462 OLT COMM GAS 000000 25861
01-1556  JOSEPHINE BARRERA
1-05062024-CLEANING  010-5231-5610-80 CONTRACT/PROF CLEANING OLTOMN COMM4. CENTER 000000 100.00
DEPARTMENT 5231 5231-OLTCN COMM CENTER  TOTAL: 438.61
01-01B1  CITY OF LITTLEFIELD FIR
1-040824 010-5240-5620-30 RURAL FIRES  LFD-HWY 84 & LOOP 430 000000 400.00
1-042524 010-5240-5620-30 RURAL FIRES LFD-4 MILES ON HWY 84 000000 600.00
1-042624 010-5240-5620-30 RURAL FIRES LFD-HWY B4 & FM 1072 000000 400.00
21-0185  SUDAN FIRE DEPT
1-040324 010-5240-5620-30 RURAL FIRES  SFD-W HWY 84 000000 400.00
1-040724 010-5240-5620-30 RURAL FIRES SFD-3 WEST HWY 84 000000 400.00
1-041324 010-5240-5620-30 RURAL FIRES SFD-S FM 298 & CR 55 000000 600.00
1-041824 010-5240-5620~-30 RURAL FIRES  SFD-320 US HWY B4 000000 600.00
01-0186  AMHERST FIRE DEPT
I-041924 010-5240-5620-30 RURAL FIRES AFD-1937 FM 2479 000000 800,00




S/10f2024  2:57 PM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE : 9

BACKET: 11919 cC-5/13/24
VENDOR SET: 01 y
FUND . 010 GENERAL FUND
DEPARTMENT: 5240 5240-PUBLIC SAFETY s
BUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET
VENDOR  NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT
01-0186  AMHERST FIRE DEPT continued
1-042324 010-5240-5620-30  RURAL FIRES AFD-1220 CR 180 000000 800.00

DEPARTMENT 5240 5240-PUBLIC SAFETY TOTAL 5,000.00

01-0351  WARREN COMPUTER SERVICE
1-05062024-SVC CONTR 010-5250-5610-10 CONTRACT/PROF SERVICE CONTRACT FY 2021-2022 000000 4,164 .81

01-2415 LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTI
1-70074 010-5250-5310-10 COMPUTER SOFT PROF SERVICE JUNE 2024 000000 4,470.00
DEPARTMENT 5250 5250-INFORMATICN SERVICESTOTAL: 8,634.81

FUND 010 GENERAL FUND TOTAL: 75,892.68




DAV EVLn £i50 ¥R KEGULAK DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 10
PACKET: 11919 cc-5/13/24
VENDOR SET: 01 :
FUND 021 ROAD & BRIDGE 1
DEPARTMENT: 5121 5121-ROAD & BRIDGE 1 BANK: AP
BUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET
VENDOR NAME ITEM ¥ G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECKMW AMOUNT
01-0167 MCDONALD TRADING POST I

I-540132 021-5121-5375-90 EQUIPMENT PAR PCT1-WHITE MARKING FLAGS 000000 22.70

I-542701 021-5121-5375-90 EQUIPMENT PAR PCT1-CABLE PULLER 000000 90,00
01-0290  OLTON WELDING AND MACHI

I-PCT1 043024 021-5121-5375-%0 EQUIFMENT PAR PCT1-TAILER PIN/DRILL BIT/BOLT 000000 60.09
01-0350 CITY OF CLTON WATER DEP

I-05119801 042624 021-5121-5405-50 OUTILITIES PCT1-WATER APR 3/15-4/16/24 000000 $5.00
01-0422 YELLCWHOUSE MACHINERY C

I-2871 050124 021-5121-5375-50 EQUIPMENT PAR PCT1-REPLACE HYDRAULIC HOSE coooo00 8,327.72
01-0837 LUBBCCK GRADER BLADE IN

I-82160 021-5121-5375~-50 EQUIPMENT PAR PCT1-HINGED SIGN/SIGN BRACKETS 000000 327.80
01-0898 KISER AUTO PARTS CO,

I-3760 043024 021-5121-5375-%0 EQUIPMENT PAR PCT1-MIRROR/BRACKET/CLEANER 000000 89 .43
01-1574 CORY DEBERRY

1-042224 021-5121-5501-%0 TRAVEL & TRAI PCT1-MEALS COMM CONF AMARILLO 000000 265.50
01-2140 SKYLAND GRAIN LLC

1-8310168 043024 021-5121-5321-3%0 FUEL PCT1-FUEL/FILTERS/TWLS APR2024 000000 3,594.22

I1-B310188 043024 021-5121-5375-90 EQUIPMENT PAR PCT1-FUEL/FILTERS/TWLS APR2024 000000 150.74
01-2174 SOUTH PLAINS IRRIGATION

I-11667 021-5121~-5375-90 EQUIPMENT PAR PCT1-FUSE 000000 24,94
01-2409 WEST TEXAS TIRE WORKS L

I-PCT 1 042%24 021-5121-5375-90 EQUIPMENT PAR PCT1-FLAT/TIRE SWAP 000000 164.99
01-2633  VERIZON CONNECT NWF INC

1-0SV000003272975 021-5121-5610-90 CONTRACT/PROF PCT1-MONTHLY SERVICE MAR 2024 000000 57.14

I-0SV000003292748 021-5121-561C0-90 CONTRACT/PROF PCT1-MONTHLY SERVICE APR 2024 000000 97.14
01-2738 NAPA AUTO PARTS
